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Details
Includes 13 ea.:R150477 Screws; 4 ea.: R52-2890

Bushings; 2 ea.: R237-77 O-rings, R253-96 Seals,
R254-72 Bearing Cups, R254-94 Bearings, R52-2900
Washers, R57-5280 Bearings, R62-5510 Bushings,
R63-9510 Bushings; 1 ea.: R253-61 Seal & R32127-46
Locknut

Replaces
Toro 13-3659

Specifications
Manufacturer R&R Products

Fits Models
R&R Products Greens Max 2200LP

R&R Products Versa-Green 1860
R&R Products Versa-Green 1860PS
Toro Greensmaster 3

Toro Greensmaster 300

Toro Greensmaster 3000

Toro Greensmaster 3050

Toro Greensmaster 3100

Toro Greensmaster 3150-Q

Replacement Parts

R150477 Screw - Bedknife
5/16-18 x 1/2

R237-77 O-Ring

R253-61 Seal - Oil Reel

R253-96 Seal - Oil Single Lip
Reel

R254-72 Cup - Bearing
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R254-94
R32127-46
R52-2890
R52-2900
R57-5280

R62-5510
R63-9510

Tapered Bearing Cone
Locknut

Bushing - Flanged
Washer - Nylon
Bearing - Adjusting
Handle

Bushing

Bushing - Rubber For
Bed Bar



